Meeting of Vermont Environmental Justice Interagency Committee
Draft Hybrid Meeting Agenda

July 8th, 2024

Date: July 8th, 2024

Meeting time: 10:00 AMto 1:00 PM EST

Virtual: Join Meeting via TEAMS link: Click here to join meeting

Physical Location: Limestone D313, 1 National Life Drive, Montpelier, VT 05602

Meeting Information: Meeting Materials

Agenda:

10:00 AM Welcome & Introductions:
Consentto Community Agreements;
Approve Nov 22", 2023 Minutes
Approve July 8", 2024 Agenda

10:10 AM Ice Breaker

10:20 AM VT EJ Law Updates:
H687 Passes as Act 181
Act 154 Timeline

10:30 AM Civil Rights (CR) and Environmental Justice (EJ) Complaint
Reports:
Review AC Response

11:10 AM Public Comment

11:20 AM Break

11:25 AM CR and EJ Complaint Reports:

Draft IAC Response to AC


https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_MTdjMDg1ZDItY2UwZC00YTM5LTg0YTMtMTUyZjc1YzFkMDMw%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%2220b4933b-baad-433c-9c02-70edcc7559c6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22719896bf-1db8-42c9-b215-e14be1738f6b%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_MTdjMDg1ZDItY2UwZC00YTM5LTg0YTMtMTUyZjc1YzFkMDMw%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%2220b4933b-baad-433c-9c02-70edcc7559c6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22719896bf-1db8-42c9-b215-e14be1738f6b%22%7d
https://outside.vermont.gov/agency/anr/EnvironmentalJustice/Shared%20Documents/Public%20Meetings/07.08.2024%20-%20Interagency%20EJ%20Committee%20Meeting
https://outside.vermont.gov/agency/anr/EnvironmentalJustice/Shared%20Documents/Public%20Meetings/09.25.23%20-%20Joint%20Meeting/Community%20Agreements%20-%20Sept%2025%20-%202023.pdf
https://outside.vermont.gov/agency/anr/EnvironmentalJustice/_layouts/15/DocIdRedir.aspx?ID=XZ5MDUCQQUAD-1041854051-174
https://acrobat.adobe.com/link/track?uri=urn:aaid:scds:US:88ca43e0-27a5-365e-bb1e-a73be9cf6859

12:05 PM

12:15PM

12:25 PM

12:30 PM

12:35 PM

12:55 PM

1:00 PM

CR and EJ Complaint Reports:

Identify Next Steps to Submit IAC Response to AC

Public Comment

Break

Environmental Benefits Spending Guidance (EBSG) Deliverable:
EBSG Task Group Share-Out

EBSG Deliverable:

Identify Current Needs and Problems

Solution-Building

Next Steps

Wrap Up and Close Out



