Meeting of Vermont Environmental Justice Interagency Committee

Draft Hybrid Meeting Agenda

July 8th, 2024

Date: July 8th, 2024

Meeting time: 10:00 AM to 1:00 PM EST

Virtual: Join Meeting via TEAMS link: Click here to join meeting

Physical Location: Limestone D313, 1 National Life Drive, Montpelier, VT 05602

Meeting Information: Meeting Materials

Agenda:

10:00 AM Welcome & Introductions:

Consent to Community Agreements;

Approve Nov 22nd, 2023 Minutes

Approve July 8th, 2024 Agenda

10:10 AM **Ice Breaker**

10:20 AM VT EJ Law Updates:

H687 Passes as Act 181

Act 154 Timeline

10:30 AM Civil Rights (CR) and Environmental Justice (EJ) Complaint

Reports:

Review AC Response

11:10 AM **Public Comment**

11:20 AM Break

11:25 AM **CR and EJ Complaint Reports:**

Draft IAC Response to AC

12:05 PM	CR and EJ Complaint Reports:
	Identify Next Steps to Submit IAC Response to AC
12:15 PM	Public Comment
12:25 PM	Break
12:30 PM	Environmental Benefits Spending Guidance (EBSG) Deliverable:
	EBSG Task Group Share-Out
12:35 PM	EBSG Deliverable:
	Identify Current Needs and Problems
	Solution-Building
12:55 PM	Next Steps
1:00 PM	Wrap Up and Close Out